
        

        
            b' Associate Members(As of August 31)continued Tankmax Inc TopTier Petroleum Vecenergy Westech Fuel Equipment Wilson/RogersJack Lacher Paul Konen Candace Lien Fred Jones & Associates IncE-Mail jlacherE-Mail toptierpetroleumE-Mail candace.lienE-Mail fwjonesSteve Latimer@tankmaxnw.com @gmail.com @vecenergy.com @westechfuel.com E-Mail steve Phone (509) 545-4600 Phone (509) 939-6684 Phone (720) 231-4284 Phone (801) 266-2545 @wilsonrogers.comTruck Trailer Repair & Parts, Construction, Service Provider Terminal Owner & Operators Dispensers, Fuel Storage Tanks (UST),Phone (206) 743-4592Truck & Transport Sales Petroleum Equipment, Service StationPetroleum Equipment, Transport Equipment Versatile Construction EquipmentLubrication Equipment, Tanknology Inc Solutions F J Smith Jr Western Assurance Vapor Recovery/Leak Detection Ted Abeyta Brent Beall E-Mail verscon@hotmail.comE-Mail tabeytaE-Mail bbeallPhone (505) 487-2259 Maggie Anderson CIC Woolseys Tire@tanknology.com @testanks4sale.com Construction, Trucking, E-Mail manderson& AlignmentPhone (951) 538-3333 Phone (503) 477-4104 Excavating, Mining@westernassurance.com Emery WoolseyAbove Ground Storage Tanks, Truck Trailer Repair & Parts, Phone (505) 238-2212 E-Mail woolseystire@aol.comUnderground Storage Tanks, Truck & Transport SalesInsurancePhone (406) 442-9327Fuel Cleaning ServiceW X Y Automotive Products Tanknology Inc WCEC Western Cascade Truck U Jim Rolle Tank & Equipment Wyoming Refining CoJerry Belloli US Oil & Refining Co E-Mail jrolle@wcec.com Pat Malara Patti HaberlingE-Mail jbelloliJanet Millie Phone (406) 549-8487 E-Mail patmE-Mail phaberling @tanknology.com Emergency Response, Engineering,@westerncascade.com @parpacific.comPhone (209) 365-1246 E-Mail jmillie@parpacific.com EnvironmentalPhone (206) 767-2151 Phone (605) 342-1614Above Ground Storage Tanks, Phone (253) 383-1651 Cargo Tank Testing, Petroleum Products, Suppliers, Underground Storage Tanks, Petroleum Products, Suppliers,Fuel Cleaning ServiceMarketing, Biodiesel Supplier,WEnd Consulting Truck Trailer Repair & Parts, Manufacturing WholesaleKen Lewis Truck & Transport Sales Terrys Tank Center E-Mail ken.lewisWestmor Industries ZTarrah Homen UST Training @wendconsulting.com Sierra NoriE-Mail tarrahBen Thomas Phone (812) 909-6011 E-Mail sierra.noriZ Engineering@terrystruckcenter.com E-Mail ben@usttraining.com Consultants, Mergers & Acquisitions@westmor-ind.com & EnvironmentalPhone (509) 534-0609 Phone (360) 661-5497 Phone (320) 589-2100 Blaine ZwahlenTank Removal/Installation, Computer Software/Computers, WEnd Consulting Petroleum Equipment, E-Mail bzwahlen Fuel Storage Tanks (UST),Truck Trailer Repair & Parts Underground Storage TanksAdam Tolbert Truck & Transport Sales, @silvereaglerefining.comE-Mail adam.tolbertC-Store & Fuel System DesignPhone (801) 296-8211Tidewater TransportationUpside @wendconsulting.com Consultants, Engineering,and Terminals Emily Sanders Phone (812) 909-6011 Wheatland InsuranceEnvironmental Stu Sanborn E-Mail emily.sandersConsultants, Mergers & AcquisitionsCenter IncE-Mail stu@tidewater.com Michael Corey Zenith EnergyPhone (360) 759-0326 @upside.com WEnd Consulting E-Mail mcorey@wici.net Grady ReamerTransporter, Above Ground StoragePhone (303) 995-0088 Michael Keller E-Mail grady.reamer Computer Software/Computers,Phone (541) 276-7441Tanks, Transportation/Terminals E-Commerce, Loyalty & MarketingE-Mail mike.kellerInsurance@zenithterminals.com@wendconsulting.com Phone (562) 714-2350Tidewater TransportationUpside Phone (812) 774-0889 Williams & CompanyTerminal Owner & Operators and Terminals Jon Sands Consultants, Mergers & AcquisitionsConsulting dba Petro Neil Maunu E-Mail jon.sandsClassroom Zenith EnergyE-Mail neil@tidewater.com @getupside.com WMI Mutual Patrick Vuchetich Andrea SimpsonPhone (360) 759-0321 Phone (507) 340-5214 Insurance Company E-Mail pjv@willconsult.com E-Mail andrea.simpson Transporter, Above Ground StorageComputer Software/Computers, E- David Leo Phone (712) 224-3230 @zenithterminals.comTanks, Transportation/Terminals Commerce, Loyalty & MarketingPhone (801) 263-8000 Consultants, Environmental, Phone (562) 714-2350Tidewater TransportationUtah Logos Inc Insurance, Other ServicesTraining ProgramsTerminal Owner & Operators and Terminals Bryce McCluskey Wagner Transportation Wilson/RogersJennifer Riddle Phone (801) 263-2263 Roger Wagner & Associates IncE-Mail jennifer.riddleSigns & Lighting, AdvertisingPhone (208) 733-7671 Scott Wilson@tidewater.com Fueling Facility, Truck Trailer E-Mail scott Phone (360) 759-0310 Repair & Parts, Garage@wilsonrogers.comTransporter, Above Ground StorageVTanks, Transportation/TerminalsWerts Welding Phone (425) 248-4940Valero Marketing Petroleum Equipment,& Supply& Tank Service Lubrication Equipment,TonaTec Exploration Troy Hradsky Vapor Recovery/Leak Detection Justin Semadeni Jenni Koepp E-Mail troy E-Mail justin@tonatec.com E-Mail jenni.koepp@wertswelding.com Wilson/RogersPhone (801) 446-2400 @valero.com Phone (320) 412-6521 & Associates IncExcavating, Mining Phone (210) 345-3504 Petroleum Equipment, Ron WeeksSuppliersTruck Trailer Repair & Parts, E-Mail ron@wilsonrogers.comTruck & Transport Sales Phone (425) 387-0397Petroleum Equipment,Lubrication Equipment,Vapor Recovery/Leak DetectionS62 www.wpma.com / Fall 2022'
        

        
            
        

        
        
        
        
        
        
    